
Sorted on best lap time

Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 

No. 
41 
32 

113 
58 

888 
66 

127 
80 
72 
88 
24 
30 

321 
264 

2 
824 

10 
40 

4 
17 

7 
763 
895 

Name 
Anthony Bergeron 
Pascal Bastien 
Pierre Simard 
Alexandre Cleary 
Cedric Leclair 
Marc Labossier 
Guillaume Lavallee 
Alexandre Michel 
Eric Gosselin 
Jean-Michel Halle 
Nathan Playford 
Frederic Barnabe 
Kevin Bartlett 
Bobby Desjardins 
William Degrasse 
David Way 
Julien Montpetit 
Dan Lewczuk 
Mavrick Cyr 
James Clephan 
Brad Macrae 
Joe Rodrigues 
Aaron Burns 

Hometown 
Racine 
Sainte Eustache 
Stoneham 
St Jerome 
Ste-Anne-des-Lacs 
Longueuil 
St-Anne-De-Sorel 
Montreal 
Beaupre 
Levis 
Kitchener 
Levis 
Kemptville 
Ferme-Neuve 
Brampton 
Fort MacMurray 
Sainte-Martine 
Burlington 
Charlesbourg 
Peterborough 
Perth Road 
Toronto 
South Mountain 

N a t / S t a te  
QC 
QC 
QC 
QC 
QC 
QC 
QC 
QC 
QC 
QC 
ON 
QC 
ON 
QC 
ON 
ON 
QC 
ON 
QC 
ON 
ON 
ON 
ON 

Make 
BMW 
Yamaha 
BMW 
BMW 
Kawasaki 
BMW 
Yamaha 
Kawasaki 
Aprilia 
Yamaha 
Honda 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Suzuki 
Suzuki 
Yamaha 
Kawasaki 
BMW 
Triumph 
Suzuki 
Yamaha 
Suzuki 
Yamaha 

Model/Engine 
S1000RR 
YZF-R1 
S1000RR 
S1000RR 
ZX-10R Ninja 
S1000RR 
YZF-R1 
ZX-6R 
RSV4 
YZF-R1 
CBR1000RR 
YZF-R6 
YZF-R1 
GSX-R600 
GSX-R1000 
YZF-R6 
ZX-10R Ninja 
S1000RR 
Daytona 675 
GSX-R1000 
YZF-R6 
GSX-R600 
YZF-R1 

Laps 
7 
7 
6 
1 
5 
3 
7 
7 
3 
4 
6 
3 
5 
5 
5 
6 
3 
6 
3 
4 

Best Tm 
2:07.482 
2:07.817 
2:07.904 
2:08.400 
2:08.435 
2:08.907 
2:08.956 
2:09.565 
2:10.613 
2:11.635 
2:12.027 
2:12.120 
2:12.781 
2:13.258 
2:13.439 
2:14.144 
2:14.326 
2:14.551 
2:16.769 
2:17.018 

In Lap 
5 
2 
2 
1 
2 
2 
5 
4 
2 
3 
6 
3 
4 
2 
4 
3 
3 
4 
2 
4 
0 
0 
0 

Diff 

0.335 
0.422 
0.918 
0.953 
1.425 
1.474 
2.083 
3.131 
4.153 
4.545 
4.638 
5.299 
5.776 
5.957 
6.662 
6.844 
7.069 
9.287 
9.536 

Gap 

0.335 
0.087 
0.496 
0.035 
0.472 
0.049 
0.609 
1.048 
1.022 
0.392 
0.093 
0.661 
0.477 
0.181 
0.705 
0.182 
0.225 
2.218 
0.249 

Total Tm 
16:19.983 
16:49.752 
13:58.303 

4:26.159 
12:12.022 

6:40.331 
16:06.527 
16:41.516 

6:42.975 
13:07.134 
13:37.206 
15:37.509 
11:33.156 
15:53.071 
11:34.964 
16:06.590 

6:55.988 
13:51.147 

7:41.390 
11:39.038 

Best Speed 
142.608 
142.235 
142.138 
141.589 
141.550 
141.032 
140.978 
140.316 
139.190 
138.109 
137.699 
137.602 
136.917 
136.427 
136.242 
135.526 
135.342 
135.116 
132.925 
132.683 

- 
- 
- 
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CSBK / Pro 6 GP - CMP 
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CSBK & Pro 6 GP - Am Superbike 

Qualifying (15:00 Time) started at 14:37:22 

Calabogie Motorsports Park 5.050 km 
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 2021 Canadian Superbike Championship
Calabogie Motorsports Park
September 17-18, 2021


